CROSS COUNTRY FAPF - Atimaono 9/12/23
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783 BERTRAND
793 FERLAT

798 ITIER

804 LOYEN

781 BECHER
906 IBA

789 DE-BRATH
904 PAHUIRI VOIRIN
784 BIGONNEAU
782 BENARD
805 PATENOTTE

806 RAIDELET
807 TCHA

792 FAGOTIN
812 JANICAUD
797 IRO

803 LE SCAVAREC
912 TUNUTU

808 TERAIAMANO-CAMILLOS

905 RAEA

780 AUZEBY
908 MAERE
802 LE BARBIER
787 CARCY

791 ETAETA

796 HERNANDEZ
799 JANICAUD
819 LLERENA
786 CAPTIEUX
794 GARBUTT
795 GILROY

811 WATHA

909 AH SCHA
785 BOUTY

790 DELOY

BEF - BEG - MIF
EVANELIA F 2012 BE
MIHIANA F 2012 BE
Eline F 2012 BE
SALOME F 2011 BE
MANAVAI F 2012 BE
Shaina F 2011 BE
KAHAIA F 2011 BE
Kaurea F 2012 BE
ALICIA F 2012 BE
NEISSA F 2011 BE
SARAH F 2011 BE
MARTIN M 2011 BE
Manea M 2012 BE
YONI M 2012 BE
Taimana M 2012 BE
Nuuroa M 2012 BE
ADRIEN M 2012 BE
Tauhiti M 2011 BE
JENSEN M 2012 BE
Stephane M 2012 BE
TAMATOA M 2012 BE
loane M 2012 BE
ANTOINE M 2011 BE
NOELAN M 2011 BE
TOREA M 2011 BE
NAIS F 2010 Mi
HINAVAI F 2010 MI
Alessa F 2009 MI
MAELYS F 2010 MI
KYARA F 2010 MI
HAILEY F 2009 MI
SARAH F 2009 MI
Hoganui F 2009 MI
ALICE F 2010 MI
NAIS F 2010 MI

TAMARII PUNARUU

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
CLM

TAMARII PUNARUU

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
College HAO

AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME
College HAO

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT

CLM

TAMARII PUNARUU

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
punaruu triathlon

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
College HAO

TAMARII PUNARUU

College HAO

CENTRAL SPORT

College HAO

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
TAMARII PUNARUU

CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME
CENTRAL SPORT

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
CENTRAL SPORT

College HAO

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE

00:09:18
00:10:02
00:10:57
00:11:07
00:11:26
00:11:52
00:12:17
00:12:57
00:13:12
DNS

DNS

00:08:49
00:08:59
00:09:06
00:09:08
00:09:14
00:09:26
00:10:02
00:10:29
00:10:35
00:10:48
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:12:12
DNS

00:08:22
00:09:11
00:10:18
00:10:27
00:11:32
00:11:35
00:11:36
00:12:44
00:13:02
DNF



CROSS COUNTRY FAPF - Atimaono 9/12/23

920 TANETOA

816 CHASTANG

828 VINCENTI

823 MANUEL

818 COVILLON

822 LEMAITRE

903 SOUPE

910 TIEHI

911 KEHAURI

824 PROUCHANDYHOUGUENAGU

826 SIAO

817 CONSTANT

814 BAUSSAY

BEREAU

ABARDIA

LAl FAO

915 STEPHANT

916 DELSOL

813 AYAT

914 CHAUVET

825 RAIDELET

GILROY

GUILLOUX

829 YAZOT

MIG - CAF - JUF
Toanui M 2009 MI
GAULTHIER M 2009 MI
MANEA M 2010 MI
ELIKAI M 2010 MI
EDOUARD M 2010 MI
MAHE M 2010 MI
NATHANAEL M 2010 Ml
Tauteragi M 2010 MI
Ernest M 2009 MI
TAO M 2010 MI
HOTUHERE M 2009 Ml
NOA M 2010 MI
TIMEO M 2009 MI
Matteo M 2009 MI
Noah M 2010 MI
Manavai M 2009 MI
Quitterie F 2008 CA
Anais F 2007 CA
TESS F 2008 CA
Lila Rose F 2008 CA
LUCIA F 2008 CA
KIARA F 2007 CA
Haniata F 2008 CA
KINAREI F 2006 JU

konatri

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
TAMARII PUNARUU

TAMARII PUNARUU

AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME
TAMARII PUNARUU

AS TEFANA

College HAO

College HAO

TAMARII PUNARUU

AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME
ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT

CENTRAL SPORT

NL

AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME
CENTRAL SPORT

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE
ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE

ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE

CENTRAL SPORT

00:16:09
00:16:34
00:16:38
00:20:31
00:20:53
00:21:29
00:22:02
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:24:03
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DNS

DNS

00:22:47
00:23:07
00:26:25
00:27:15
00:28:57
DNS

DNS

00:23:38



CROSS COUNTRY FAPF - Atimaono 9/12/23  CAH - JUH - Femmes

1 839 SCHMIT KOHAI M 2008 CA TAMARIIPUNARUU 00:24:00
2 832 CADET GIANNI M 2007 CA AS TEFANA 00:31:48
3 842 VARNEY VAOTAKI M 2008 CA ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:45:56
4 841 TUAHU TUHITI M 2007 CA ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:48:46
5 840 TEAHA MANUIHEI M 2007 CA ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:48:47
- CAMPILLO Ehonoarii M 2007 CA CENTRALSPORT DNS

- ROUSSEAU Manea M 2008 CA ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE DNS

1 834 COVILLON FELICE M 2006 JU CENTRAL SPORT 00:24:02
2 831 BARRERA OSCAR M 2006 JU CENTRALSPORT 00:30:48
3 838 ROUX WALDEN M 2006 JU ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:32:43
4 835 HEQUET EDGAR M 2006 JU ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:35:49
1 853 BISCH LAURIANE F 1992 SE ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:29:05
2 866 DEDE CLEMENCE F 1992 SE ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:29:40
3 863 CONAN Valerie F 1980 MA1l NL 00:30:57
4 873 HANNA Sakina F 1980 MA1 NL 00:31:24
5 850 BERSUAT JENNY F 1977 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:34:14
6 868 GAUTHIER LEA F 1982 MA1 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:36:16
7 849 BERRIVIN MONIQUE F 1966 MA2 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:36:49
8 918 MOORIA Mahanatea F 1986 MA1l NL 00:37:01
9 859 BRINKFIELD DOMINIQUE F 1958 MA3 AORAISECTION ATHLETISME 00:37:15
10 882 LOU SABRINA F 1982 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:39:43
11 885 MARTIN BABIN NATHALIE F 1966 MA2 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:40:45
12 878 LAUNAY JEZAIG F 1985 MA1 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:40:53
13 847 BALZANI MARTA F 1980 MA1 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:40:53
14 867 DEPRAT FLORENCE F 1964 MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:46:52
15 870 GRIMAUD PERRINE F 1958 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:47:44
16 845 AUBINEAU JANICK F 1952 MA4 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:48:45
17 886 MONTUCLARD CHRISTINE F 1960 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:52:55
- GROSGOGEAT  Louise F 1994 SE CENTRAL SPORT DNS

- 857 BOUCHONNET  SOPHIE F 1980 MA1l CENTRALSPORT DNS

- PAPAURA Sandra F 1976 MA1l TAMARII PUNARUU DNS

- TEHIVA Stéphnaie F 1978 MA1l TAMARII PUNARUU DNS



CROSS COUNTRY FAPF - Atimaono 9/12/23

1 917 LESY Pierre M 1985 MA1l NL 00:35:07
2 854 BOINOT CLEMENT M 1987 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:35:27
3 889 PANG-FAT EDDY M 1991 SE AS TEFANA 00:35:34
4 862 CHASTANG Ludovic M 1984 MA1 feipi triathlon 00:35:50
5 861 CASU ALEXANDER M 2004 ES  CENTRAL SPORT 00:35:56
6 919 MOORIA Vaitua M 1984 MA1 NL 00:36:07
7 833 BERNARD David M 1992 SE  ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:37:09
8 860 CARCY JEAN-MARC M 1964 MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:37:24
9 848 BARBERO ANTHONY M 1976 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:37:37
10 851 BERSUAT JEROME M 1976 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:38:07
11 855 BOOSIE HEIMANU M 1983 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:38:43
12 864 COVILLON MIGUEL M 1975 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:38:58
13 844 ANDRES CHRISTIAN M 1964 MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:39:14
14 893 SISSOKO MOHAMET M 1983 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:39:17
15 887 NOYEN Julien M 1988 MA1 feipi triathlon 00:39:27
16 888 ORNY STEPHANE M 1971 MA2 CENTRAL SPORT 00:39:35
17 892 ROUX RAIMANA M 1995 SE  ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:39:47
18 883 MACDONALD David M 1977 MA1 NL 00:39:53
19 897 TEULIERE Damien M 1973 MA2 NL 00:40:10
20 896 TEMAHUKI MARAMA M 1996 SE  ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:41:44
21 875 HERNANDEZ STEPHANE M 1973 MA2 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:42:04
22 381 LOU HERENUI M 1980 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:42:14
23 884 MAILLAR EMMANUEL M 1962 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:42:17
24 869 GORON FABRICE M 1980 MA1 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:42:30
25 902 YONG FREDDY M 1972 MA2 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:43:04
26 879 LEE SACHA M 1973 MA2 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:43:29
27 877 KONG-YEK-FHAN ROGER M 1977 MA1 AS. BRASSERIE DE TAHITI 00:43:38
28 894 TCHA RALPH M 1972 MA2 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:44:17
29 852 BILLIG DENIS M 1966 MA2 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:44:17
30 871 RUPEA Vahirua M 1995 SE  NL 00:44:51
31 837 GARNAUD Sebastien M 1976 MA1 NL 00:45:13
32 858 BOURGES HUBERT M 1956 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:47:43
33 900 VISSER Robert M 1966 MA2 NL 00:48:09
34 880Ll KEVIN M 1983 MA1 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:49:42


Highlight


CROSS COUNTRY FAPF - Atimaono 9/12/23

35 872 GUILLOUET DENIS M 1961 MA3 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:49:45
36 846 AUZEBY PASCAL M 1974 MA2 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:54:53
37 843 AN Pierre M 1955 MA3 ATACEM 00:55:06
38 891 PUJOL BENOIT M 1969 MA2 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:56:15
39 874 HEQUET REMY M 1974 MA2 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM 00:56:16
40 821 TINORUA JOHN M 1973 MA2 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:57:01
41 865 CUNEO JEAN M 1953 MA4 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE 00:59:26
42 815LYS Mike M 1978 MA1 NL 01:01:09
- 876 IRO Vaiarii M 1986 MA1 PUNARUU Triathlon DNS
- 890 POULIQUEN RONAN M 1976 MA1 AS SPORTIVE OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHL DNS
- 895 TEHIVA GAETAN M 1980 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU DNS
- 856 BOUCHARD THOMAS M 1986 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU DNS
- 899 VENDETTI FABRICE M 1978 MA1 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARUE DNS
- 901 WONG Maurice M 1963 MA3 ATACEM DNS



